)

Artfiske 2008

PIacering
1l:a Jan Hansson 43 p
2:a Mats Svensson 37p
3:a Lars Nilsson 21p
4:a Mats Esbjornsson 19p
5:a Mats Kensmark 18 p
Gadda gram  Bete Plats
5p 13820  wobbler Snogeholm
4p 10 280 mort Kavlingan
3p 7600  wobbler Ringsjon
2p 7 500 wobbler Ringsjon
1p 6095 jigg Krankesjon
Abborre gram  Bete Plats
5p 920 pirk Vombsjon
4p 820 spinnare Vombsjon
3p 810 jigg Vombsjon
2p 780 pirk Vombsjon
ip 350 wobbler Ringsjon
Regnbage gram  Bete Plats
5p 4200 fluga Strémhult
4p 2450  spinn Harasjomala
3p 2 000 spinn Harasjomala
2p 1840  spinn Manstorp
1p 1760 mete Manstorp
Sutare gram  Bete Plats
5p 2520 maggot Klingstorp
4p 2470 mask Ronned
3p 2450 maggot Klingstorp
2p 2 400 mask Damm, Eslov
1p 2328 maggot Klingstorp
Braxen gram  Bete Plats
5p 5000 majs Rogle
4p 4700 majs Rogle
3p 3920 mask Ronned
2p 3810 mask R6nnea
1p 3400 mask Kavlingean

Datum

2008-04-04
2008-12-27
2008-06-25
2008-03-31
2008-05-01

Datum

2008-09-25
2008-08-30
2008-10-18
2008-09-25
2008-08-06

Datum

2008-04-07
2008-07-18
2008-07-18
2008-05-17
2008-05-17

Datum

2008-07-10
2008-06-03
2008-07-10
2008-05-29
2008-80-71

Datum

2008-09-11
2008-09-11
2008-04-26
2008-06-29
2008-07-16

Namn

Mats
Lars
Pierre
Klas
Johnny

Namn
Bengt
Mats
Mats
Bengt
Sven

Namn

Reidar
Max
Sélve
Gert
Carl-wW

Namn
Jan
Mats
Jan
Jan
Jan

Namn

Mats
Mats
Mats
Mats
Jan

Kensmark
Nilsson
Ekstrand
Lindgren
Andersson

Backman
Svensson
Svensson
Backman
Eliasson

Johanzon
Eriksson
Eriksson
Andersson
Johansson

Hansson
Svensson
Bergqvist
Hansson
Bergquvist

Kensmark
Kensmark
Svensson
Svensson
Hansson



Rodspotta

5p
4p

Skrubbskddda

5p
4p
3p
2p
0,5p
0,5p

Torsk
5p
4p
3p
2p

Farna
5p
4p
3p
2p
1p

Horngadda

5p
4p

Karp
5p
4p
3p
2p
ip

Graskarp

5p
4p

Gos
5p
4p
3p
2p
ip

gram

340
300

gram
1120
1080
890
760
660
660

gram
16 600
7300
6 600
4200

gram
2 360
2200
2080
1760
1720

gram

360
350

gram
2380
1510
1300
1260
1080

gram

5950
4 000

gram
6200
2850
2 000
1980
1720

Bete

raka
b-mask

Bete

raka
raka
b-mask
b-mask
raka
raka

Bete
pilk
pilk
pilk
pilk

Bete

raka
raka
raka
ost

raka

Bete
spinn
spinn

Bete
mask
maggot
majs
majs
majs

Bete
majs
majs

Bete

wobbler
wobbler
wobbler
wobbler
wobbler

Plats

Oresund
Oresund

Plats

Oresund
Oresund
Oresund
Oresund
Oresund
Oresund

Plats

Ostersjon
Ostersjon
Ostersjon
Ostersjon

Plats

Almaan
Almaan
Almaan
Almaan
Almaan

Plats

Oresund
Oresund

Plats
Ronnea
Klingstorp
Klingstorp

Damm,M-holm
Damm,M-holm

Plats

Damm, Eslov
Damm, Eslov

Plats

Finjasjon
Ringsjon
Ringsjon
Ringsjon
Ringsjon

Datum

2008-04-19
2008-11-09

Datum

2008-10-26
2008-10-26
2008-04-19
2008-11-09
2008-10-26
2008-10-26

Datum

2008-04-26
2008-04-26
2008-04-26
2008-04-26

Datum

2008-10-13
2008-05-01
2008-05-01
2008-10-15
2008-10-13

Datum

2008-05-05
2008-05-22

Datum

2008-06-03
2008-07-27
2008-08-07
2008-09-09
2008-09-09

Datum

2008-06-09
2008-06-09

Datum

2008-07-16
2008-09-22
2008-07-29
2008-09-26
2008-08-31

Namn

Carl-w
Mats

Namn

Sélve
Mats
Bertil
Reidar
Jan-Erik
Per-Olof

Namn

Lars
Jan
Bertil
Jan

Namn

Jan
Mats
Jan
Lars
Lars

Namn

Jan
Mats

Namn
Mats
Lars
Jan
Mats
Mats

Namn

Jan
Jan

Namn
Bengt
Bengt
Sven
Mats
Josef

Johansson
Esbjornsson

Eriksson
Esbjornsson
Holmberg
Johanzon
Bergquvist
Eliasson

Nilsson
Hansson
Holmberg
Hansson

Hansson
Kensmark
Hansson
Nilsson
Nilsson

Hansson
Svensson

Svensson
Nilsson
Hansson
Esbjornsson
Esbjornsson

Hansson
Hansson

Backman
Backman
Eliasson
Svensson
Vukadin



5p
4p

3p
2p

ip

Ruda

5p
4p

Mort
5p
4p
3p
2p
1p

Sarv

5p
4p

gram
750
660
640
460
330

gram

800
640

gram
480
460
400
400
380

gram

240
40

Bete

b-mete
b-mete
b-mete
b-mete
mask

Bete

maggot
majs

Bete

mete
mete
mete
mete
mete

Bete

mete
mete

Plats
Ringsjon
Ringsjoén
Ringsjon
Ringsjoén
Ronned

Plats

Klingstorp
Klingstorp

Plats

Forestad
Forestad
Ringsjon
Ringsjon
Forestad

Plats
Ringsjon
Rénnea

Datum

2008-07-30
2008-08-15
2008-08-15
2008-08-15
2008-06-29

Datum

2008-07-16
2008-08-07

Datum

2008-09-20
2008-09-20
2008-08-03
2008-08-27
2008-09-20

Datum

2008-08-03
2008-10-04

Namn

Bertil
Bertil
Josef
Mats
Mats

Namn

Lars
Jan

Namn
Leif
Sélve
Mats
Mats
Mats

Namn

Mats
Mats

Holmberg
Holmberg
Vukadin
Esbjornsson
Svensson

Nilsson
Hansson

Cederberg
Eriksson
Svensson
Svensson
Esbjornsson

Esbjornsson
Svensson



